
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

75 

57 

8 

51 

149 

21 

1 

187 

96 

7 

38 

65 

18 

92 

49 

Name 

Ronald Inge 

Mick Robinson 

Will Hamel 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Jacques Brunier 

Michael Lewis 

Joel Ladoniczki 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Mitchell Maulfair 

Nicole Hecker 

Tim Slater 

Brian Mcgreevy 

Walter Fernandez 

Christopher Heilman 

Ken Francke 

Al LaSorte 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

5 

2 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

STL 

FP 

SRF 

T4 

EP 

EP 

HP 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

HP 

STU 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

10 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.213 

1:31.813 

1:33.365 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:28.243 

1:28.063 

1:33.929 

1:34.330 

1:33.588 

1:34.346 

1:35.709 

1:37.518 

1:38.384 

1:38.838 

1:40.165 

1:41.305 

1:35.694 

1:33.839 

1:40.867 

Make-Model 

SRF 1996 

SRF3 2015 

SRF 1998 

SRF 2000 

Mazda Rx7 1989 

Acura Integra 1995 

SRF 1988 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Porsche 944S 1987 

Mazda Rx7 1986 

Triumph Spitfire 1964 

Mazda Miata 1992 

SRF 2005 

SRF 1984 

Mg Midget Mki 1962 

Mazda Mx-5 2007 

Member_ID 

129330 

100764 

115987 

202934 

433293 

275555 

373453 

465845 

434753 

464154 

187605 

440209 

396661 

312187 

5441 

468100 

Region 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

Sponsor 

Inge & Assoc 

Robinson Motor Sports 

Sandra Hamel 

Astra Products Co. 

Nauti-Tech 

Lewis Racing Solution 

Astra Products 

Peoples Trust/Regency Ins Group 

Cinco De Mayhem Racing 

Goldin Brothers Racing 

Slater & Partners Inc. 

Shr Racing 

Morera Motorsports 

Plants 'N Things 

Battery Tender 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Total Time: 25:26.437 

Printed: 5/31/2016 8:11:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.213 

Avg. Speed 

81.960 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.063 

Best Speed 

83.150 

Best Lap by 

75 - Mick Robinson 

 

KP Jones Memorial Florida Cup 

Group 3: 16-R-4095-S 

SARRC Contingency Race OFFICIAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 9:14:58 

Palm Beach International 2.034 miles 

5/22/2016 09:15 AM 


